
5931 West Campus Circle Drive 
Irving, Texas 75063   
Phone:  (972) 751-9400 
Fax:  (972) 751-9500 
www.packexpolasvegas.com 

Discount Deadline: 
August 12, 2019 
(excludes labor) 

Contact Info 

PACK EXPO Services   
   

972-751-9400 (Main Phone)    

972-751-9500 (Main Fax)     
     

Email Contacts    

2019 Customer Account Managers (CAM) 
Role Name Booths Direct Phone Email 

NORTH HALL   100 - 899   

TL Janessa Jones  972-751-9429 jjones@packexposervices.com 

CAM Janet Morgan 100-499 972-751-9446 jmorgan@packexposervices.com 

CAM Madonna Hanna 500-899 972-751-9425 mhanna@packexposervices.com 

CENTRAL HALL 1000 - 5699   

TL Robert Richardson  972-751-9437 rrichardson@packexposervices.com 

BUTL Brittany Laster  972-751-9401 blaster@packexposervices.com 

CAM Nancy Martin 1000-2199 972-751-9175 nmartin@packexposervices.com 

CAM Rachel Pierson 2200-3499 972-751-9449 rpierson@packexposervices.com 

CAM Donna Sandoval 3500-4499 972-751-9426 dsandoval@packexposervices.com 

CAM Maricela Vega 4500-5699 972-751-9430 mvega@packexposervices.com 

LOWER SOUTH HALL 5800-6999   

TL Missy Cass  972-751-9144 mcass@packexposervices.com 

BUTL Derrick Rippatoe  972-751-9439 drippatoe@packexposervices.com 

BUTL Carrie Cobb  702-660-9272 ccobb@packexposervices.com 

CAM Tim Morris 5800-6099 972-751-9434 tmorris@packexposervices.com 

CAM Robbie Ellis 6100-6399 972-751-9436 rellis@packexposervices.com 

CAM Jake Laster 6400-6699 972-751-9453 jlaster@packexposervices.com 

CAM Emily Puccio 6700-6999 702-660-9273 epuccio@packexposervices.com 

UPPER SOUTH HALL 7100-8499   

TL Staci Davidson  972-751-9407 sdavidson@packexposervices.com 

BUTL Carrie Cobb  702-660-9272 ccobb@packexposervices.com 

CAM/BU Matt Sinclair 7100-7199 972-751-9404 msinclair@packexposervices.com 

CAM Emma Boose 7200-7599 972-751-9180 eboose@packexposervices.com 

CAM Kelly Bolger 7600-7899 972-751-9452 kbolger@packexposervices.com 

CAM Meghan Villarreal 7900-8199 972-751-9443 mvillarreal@packexposervices.com 

CAM Victoria Heindl 8200-8499 972-751-9419 vheindl@packexposervices.com 
     



5931 West Campus Circle Drive 
Irving, Texas 75063   
Phone:  (972) 751-9400 
Fax:  (972) 751-9500 
www.packexpolasvegas.com 

Discount Deadline: 
August 12, 2019 
(excludes labor) 

Contact Info 

Target Date Questions and Change Requests  

jroche@packexposervices.com   
     

Rigging Questions  

rigging@packexposervices.com   
     

Custom Exhibit Design and Quotes  

PES.custombooths@packexposervices.com   

  

Organizer Web Address  

PACK EXPO www.packexpointernational.com 


